09-19-2001 101848558

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

R SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office Docket No. 27964-24019 27964-24020 27964-24021

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Ideamall, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ 2001 ☐ Corporation-State Delaware ☐ Other	Name: PC Mall, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 2555 W. 190th Street City: Torrance, State: California ZIP: 90504
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ☑No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship:
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Association: ☐ General Partnership: ☐ Limited Partnership:
5. Nature of conveyance.	■ Corporation-State: Delaware
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement	☐ Other:
☐ Security Agreement	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 🗵 No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/647186 75/647197 75/647198 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Rosemary S. Tarlton Morrison & Foerster பு 425 Market Street San Francisco, California 94105-2482	ecution date of the application is: B. Registration No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and trademark registrations involved: three (3) 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$90.00 □ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account, referencing Attorney Docket 27964-2400000
	8. Deposit account number: <u>03-1952</u>
The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. § 1.21 which may be required by this paper, or to credit any overpayment to <u>Deposit Account No. 03-1952</u> .	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name: Rosemary S. Tarlton Signature Signature	
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments and document: two (2)	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: A/2001 GTDM11	
sf-1167698	

*** THIS DATA IS FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. CERTIFICATION CAN ONLY BE OBTAINED THROUGH THE OFFICE OF THE CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE. ***

CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE, CORPORATE RECORD.

NAME: PC MALL, INC.

TYPE OF CORPORATION: STATEMENT AND DESIGNATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION

CORPORATE STATUS: ACTIVE

DATE OF INCORPORATION/QUALIFICATION: 06/30/2000

MAILING ADDRESS: MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP

19900 MACARTHUR BLVD

IRVINE, CA 92612

STATE OF INCORPORATION: DE

REGISTERED AGENT: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

REGISTERED OFFICE: 818 WEST SEVENTH ST

LOS ANGELES, CA 90017

TAX-BASIS: STOCK

CORPORATE NUMBER: 2251164

HISTORY:

DATE: 06/25/2001

TRANSACTION: AMENDED STATEMENT AND DESIGNATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION

COMMENT: NAME CHANGE FROM: IDEAMALL, INC.

RECORDED: 09/11/2001

OTHER CORP NO: 02251164 AMENDMENT NO: A0566674

02251164

CALL LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES FOR ALL YOUR CORPORATE NEEDS. 800-634-9738

TRADEMARK REEL: 002369 FRAME: 0600